Data Sheet
1
EX3400 ETHERNET SWITCH
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® EX3400 Ethernet Switch with Juniper Networks Junos®
Fusion Enterprise and Virtual Chassis technology provides enterprises with the
flexibility and ease of management that previously was only available with higher-
end access switches. The fixed-configuration EX3400 supports a number of key

10
EX3400 Ethernet Switch
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
Switches
EX3400-24T EX3400 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T with 4 SFP+ and
2 QSFP+ uplink ports (optics not included)
EX3400-24P EX3400 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (24 PoE+ ports)
with 4 SFP+ and 2 QSFP+ uplink ports (optics not
included)
EX3400-24T-DC EX3400 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T with 4 SFP+ and
2 QSFP+ uplink ports (optics not included) and DC power
supply
EX3400-48T EX3400 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 x 1/10GbE
SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40GbE QSFP+, redundant fans, front-
to-back airflow, 1 AC PSU JPSU-150-AC-AFO included
(optics sold separately)
EX3400-48T-AFI EX3400 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 x 1/10GbE
SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40GbE QSFP+, redundant fans, back-
to-front airflow, 1 AC PSU JPSU-150-AC-AFI included
(optics sold separately)
EX3400-48P EX3400 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (48 PoE+ ports)
with 4 SFP+ and 2 QSFP+ uplink ports (optics not
included)
EX3400-24T-TAA EX3400 TAA 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 x 1/10GbE
SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40GbE QSFP+, redundant fans, front-
to-back airflow, 1 AC PSU JPSU-150-AC-AFO included
(optics sold separately)
EX3400-24P-TAA EX3400 TAA 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+, 4 x
1/10GbE SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40GbE QSFP+, redundant fans,
front-to-back airflow, 1 AC PSU JPSU-600-AC-AFO
included (optics sold separately)
EX3400-48T-TAA EX3400 TAA 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4 x 1/10GbE
SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40GbE QSFP+, redundant fans, front-
to-back airflow, 1 AC PSU JPSU-150-AC-AFO included
(optics sold separately)
EX3400-48P-TAA EX3400 TAA 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T PoE+, 4 x
1/10GbE SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40GbE QSFP+, redundant fans,
front-to-back airflow, 1 AC PSU JPSU-920-AC-AFO
included (optics sold separately)
Accessories